:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8335968

Feb 02, 2024 - 06:40 (UTC)

In epoch 260,499 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 320161 - 0.017873545 ETH®
41.35 USD

2 320162 - 0.017883489 ETH®
41.38 USD

3 320163 - 0.017815348 ETH®
41.22 USD

4 320164 - 0.017860985 ETH®
41.33 USD

S 320165 - 0.017828831 ETH®
41.25 USD

6 320166 - 0.017808834 ETH®
41.20 USD

7 320167 - 0.017804779 ETH®
41.20 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/8335968
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/260499
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320161
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320162
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320163
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320164
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320165
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320166
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320167

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

320168

320169

320172

Validator Id

200093

Amount

- 0.017833233
41.26 USD

- 0.181881816
420.87 USD

- 0.017810781
41.21 USD

- 0.017828998
41.25 USD

- 0.017820209
41.23 USD

- 0.017843284
41.28 USD

- 0.060219292
139.34 USD

- 0.017827932
41.25 USD

- 0.017868721
41.34 USD

Amount

+ 0.042530192
98.41 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320168
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320169
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320170
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320171
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320172
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320173
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320174
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320175
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/320176
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/200093

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



