

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-25 15:32 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8335968</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 02, 2024 · 06:40 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>260,499</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>320161</u>	- 0.017873545 ETH ⊘ 41.35 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>320162</u>	- 0.017883489 ETH ↔ 41.38 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>320163</u>	- 0.017815348 ETH ⊘ 41.22 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>320164</u>	- 0.017860985 ETH ⊘ 41.33 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>320165</u>	- 0.017828831 ETH ↔ 41.25 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>320166</u>	- 0.017808834 ETH ⊘ 41.20 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>320167</u>	- 0.017804779 ETH ⊘ 41.20 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>320168</u>	- 0.017833233 ETH ⊘ 41.26 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>320169</u>	- 0.181881816 ETH ⊘ 420.87 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>320170</u>	- 0.017810781 ETH ⊘ 41.21 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>320171</u>	- 0.017828998 ETH ⊘ 41.25 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>320172</u>	- 0.017820209 ETH ⊘ 41.23 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>320173</u>	- 0.017843284 ETH ⊘ 41.28 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>320174</u>	- 0.060219292 ETH ⊘ 139.34 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>320175</u>	- 0.017827932 ETH ↔ 41.25 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>320176</u>	- 0.017868721 ETH ⊘ 41.34 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	200093	+ 0.042530192 ETH 📀
		98.41 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.